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Pe3yjJbTaTi TBOPUYOIr0 KOHKYPCY
017 ®i3znvHa KyJabTYpa i CIOPT

07.07.2023

3anopoxxHa EBenina €BreniiBHa
CanoBauk AnHa BiraniiBHa
i Mukuta OnekciioBud
CoxkooB ['m1i6 OnekciitoBud
Bonkos Irop AnnpiiioBuy
[Tignicuuii JIep OnexcanapoBud
Kapmaszuncokuit Oner BagumoBuy
Conomonuyk Maxkcum FOpiiioBuu
Momnomna Pycnana OnekcanpiBHa
Jle6ian Inns OnexkcanapoBud
3agopoxHs Canapa €BreHiBHa
[TopsanoB Kupuiio Bomogumuposuy
10.07.2023
€ropuies JImutpo OnekcanapoBuy
KoBanbschkuii Jlanuno OnekcanipoBud
butka /lanuin MukomnaiioBud
IBanoBa Onena IletpiBHa
MoganoBa JIrogmmia MuxaiiiniBHa
Copoxka Poman CepriiioBuu
[Tpucsxuok Aprem IropoBruu
Poroxan Biaaguciaas [1aBaoBuua

3anoposxerb Makcum ['eHHaaiiioBuy

125
176
171
192
152
167
150
136
143
143
157
154

113
129
172
132
136
156
153
149
103
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3axapoB €rop JleoHinoBuu
Cunopsiaeskuii Kupuno CepriiioBuy
Konoc Mukuta IOpiitoBuu

Bipuu Aptyp BiraniiioBuu

12.07.2023

bukoschka FOmis Bomogumupisaa
Tpiponosa Kapuna Pycnanisna
Kpenyn BnagucnaBa AnapiiBHa
I'ypa IBan BacuiboBuu

bynunko Csitnana EnyapaiHa
AnTtonoBa Beponika FOpiiBHa
[Tamko Bagum BikTopoBuu
Kpeuyn Onekcannap @enopoBud
Yamypina Pycnana PycrnaniBHa
KononoBa Oxcana AuapiiBHa
TonopoB Enyapa JIMutpoBru
Pyccon Poman MukonaioBuu
IBanoBa ['anna CepriiBHa

AnieB Mamannap Apid ornu
JIronpuenko Muxaiino I'puroposuu
JIsmenxo Codis OneriBHa

Honyn Hikita OneroBuy

Ma3zyp Onekcangpa OneriBHa
Osuapenko Ipuna Iropisna
Mupropoacekuiit Auapiit CepriioBuu

Cemupra [lenuc JIMutpoBu4

127
167
155
132

170
143
168
133
166
127
167
149
162
155
144
131
176
127
130
140
131
149
149
126
128
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['opGaueBchkuii IBan BiramiiioBuy
[Hunkaprok Cod’st CepriiBHa

Koanenko Jlem’siH JIMutpoBHY

14.07.2023

Uykan Tumyp AMurposuy
Boponin Muxaiino [1aBnoBuu
[lepecynbko Map'sina JImuTpiBHa
Mpauenko Makcum BikTopoBuu
l"aituyk Anpona IBaHiBHA

Yaban Muxaiiino AHaTOMIHOBUY
Jlebener Bnagucnas PycnanoBuy
Kpeny Aprem AnnpiiioBud
Anekceena Jlap st MukonaiBHa
I'mazkoBa Codist EnyapaiBaa
Marseituyk AHacracis JIeoHixiBHa
SkoBneB Makcum BostogumupoBuy
VYnpuenko Hikita AnatoniiioBuy
INaxxa Onexcanap €BreHiioBUY
Heb6etoB Aprem OnexkcanapoBud
Cycmuk Onbpra BonmoaumupiBHa
Pomamenko Bonogumup CepriiioBuy
I'yrano Bnagucnas Onerosuu
Kopucra FOnis BonogumupiBaa
Menpaiuerko Cepriii AHIPIHOBUY
Kpumuak [laniin AuapiiioBud

[Tonomapenko Banepis BitaniiBHa

110
152
156

191
158
191
138
161
155
137
116
175
151
154
143
140
137
153
158
187
134
149
140
118
168
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Benuka Ynsna AnapiiBHa

Ocranenko Karepuna CepriiBHa

18.07.2023

Crenantok bornan BacuiboBuu
borganosa Mapis JImutpiBHa
JleBuenko €rop PomanoBuu
Ko3zauenko [liana Bonogumupisua
UYaitnukoBa €nuzasera IropiHa
benimos IBan I'ennaaiiioBuu
[TinBuconpkuit Aptyp BitaniiioBuu
bons Onexcanap CepriioBuu
JiokapeBa Anna IOpiiBHa
Tkauenko FOnianna BanepiiBHa
I'pebenrok Onexcannp CepriioBud
Mucnusuii Muxaiino Mukonaiosud
I"anzienko Aptem PomanoBu4
Apxyma Jlanumno FOpiitoBuu
Cramkiga JIrommmia MukosaiBHa
IlTectakoB Makcum [BanoBHY
VYpcariit Mina AnnpiiBHa
[Ton6opcwkuii ['ni6 CepriitoBud
Aptem bornan CepriitoBud
JIsmenko Anactacia CepriiBHa
ITomoraeB Aptyp CepriitoBuu
Jounriit Aanpiii [TaBaoBug

[Tanactok Map’sina IropiBHa

176
149

147
160
122
187
161
162
145
137
179
153
142
154
112
135
126
149
131
137
162
147
130
105
130
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AHTOHOB Jlennc €BreHioBuY

21.07.2023

Hsaenko FOmis MukonaiBHa
AnnpeeB BanienTun AuapiiioBuy
TitoB Jlaniin BitamiiioBuu
Hapuuncbkuit Bitaniii Bikropouu
Tomuyk €nu3aBera BacuniBHa
bonpapenxo Timyp ApkaaiiioBuy
benincbka Okcana BononumupisHa
[Tomrrapenko BikTop Iroposuu
Xmibonamenko Kupuino MakcumoBud
XaxiMmoBa [lonina MakcumiBHa
BacunbeB BsuecnaB Onerosud
I'magxuit bornan OnexkcanapoBuy
AnTontyk Anpii CepriioBud
[ITukoB AHTOH OJieroBUY
€pomeBchka AHiTa MupociaBiBHa
Kynbkin s BanepifioBuu

Cyxoii Onekcannp BiktopoBud
['omikoB Cain Onerouu

Manoman bornman Bonoaumuposuy

[Tomyct Mapis IropiBHa

25.07.2023

Opnoserkniit Aptem CepriiioBuy
Kocte borpan Bonoaumuposud

Bypnura Bnagucnas IOpiitoBuu

102

178
132
134
105
170
118
158
147
154
115
152
154
148
134
141
168
113
110
157
142

130
138
136
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

[lykac €Breniii [laBnoBuu
Py6ancekuii Onexkcannp PycnanoBuy
3apunibka ['anHa AHatosiiBHA
JlannoBa TersHa MukoJsaiBHa
benoycosa ['anna IropiBna

3t03pKk0 lap s OnexcanapiBHa
Bopomunos Makcum Onerosuu
SAxumuyk Bnanucias Mukonanosuy
Cyznans Tersina OnekcanapiBHa
Kykosa Hataniss OnekcanapiBHa
Apwman Hikita KoctsHTHHOBHY
Karpeuko Mapis IBaniBHa

Kab6annes Muxaiino OnexkcanapoBuy
Ma3zopuyk Bionerra OnexcanipiBHa
KpaitunkoB Kupuiio OnekciiioBuu
[eBuoB Cepriii CepriiioBud
SxumoBru Bonmogumup MakcumoBry
Aptemenko Bononumup OnekcanapoBuy
[lenynpko AHatoii [BaHoBUY
['pozneB Makcum ['puropiitoBud
benoyc Cepriit

Kosznosa Codis IropiBaa

Maukyn Katepuna JImutpiBHa
Crmrocapenko Pyctam BitanmiioBuu
Paitnsan Anacracis PomaniBHa

Kaznamxi 'anna ['eopriiBHa

157
167
122
134
124
148
122
147
177
135
148
133
138
121
141
148
156
131
166
142
152
110
126
146
139
133
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12.09.2023
Kanyctsn Anapiii BanepiiioBuu
Manspuyk Bnagucnas IOpiioBuu
Hacinneupkuii Makcum BitamniioBuy
Kyuepyk Onekcanap €BreHoBu4
Bopommiosa Jlapis OnexkcanapiBHa
Pem6amok JImutpo CepriiioBuu
Ps6oxons Biraniit BitamiiioBuu
KpoBin Anatoniit Bonogumuposuu
Adanacwena lnapis FOpiiBHa
HosOym FOnist CepriiBaa
Mananii Biramii Jleonimosuu
Karanens Auapiit OnekcanapoBud
[Tyn3upeit 'eopriit Banumoruy
15.09.2023
Harynsx Mukona BikropoBuu
€nam Biaagucnas BitaniiioBuu
J1i6pos CraniciaB AHApiiioBHY
Camman A6mynBaxa0
Yerumenko Jmurtpo ['puroposuy
TkaueHko [Ban IBaHOBHY
["akano Codist MukomnaiBua
I"aBpunenko BnagucnaB AHapiiioBu4
Yopuuii [Imutpo CepriioBuy
Mopo3 Makcum BnagucinaBoBuy

JlozoBcrkuii Pycnan CepriiioBuu

147
125
151
156
124
138
145
147
147
129
102
139
138

110
139
139
146
133
108
105
146
104
141
103



12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Ckopimenko Muxkona JIMurpoBuy
3BipsiHchbka Jlap s OnexcanapiBHa
Koxa Mapis BacuniBna

Xaenpka JIro60B OneriBHa
Hecrtepos Jlenuc CepriiioBuu
Hauesa Ipuna JIMutpiBua

Xapuyk Onekciii PomanoBuu

122
137
113
137
135
127
162



